1
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
MA2T
 series
TiMOTION’s MA2T series electric linear actuator was specifically designed to
endure harsh working conditions. The MA2T is an ideal solution for agricultural,
industrial and commercial applications.

Load (N)
4
MA2T Ordering Key
MA2T
Version: 20221130-H
Load and Speed See page 2
Voltage
Hardware System
P1 Connector
See page 6
Output Cable
See page 7
P2 Connector
See page 6
P3 Connector
See page 6
P1 Cable Length
(mm)
P2 Cable Length
(mm)
P3 Cable Length
(mm)
IP Rating
Bus Interface
Installation
Direction (Counter-
Clockwise)
See page 6
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 5
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC
T = Standard driver board
1 = Tinned leads
1 = Tinned leads P = Dummy plug
0 = Without 1 = Tinned leads
1000 = 1000 2000 = 2000
0000 = Without 1000 = 1000 2000 = 2000
0000 = Without 1000 = 1000 2000 = 2000
2 = IP54 3 = IP66 (static) 6 = IP66 (dynamic) 8 = IP69K
C = CAN bus
3 = 3 sockets with extension cable T = Direct cable out, 1+1 type
Functions for
Limit Switches
Adjustable Reed
Switch
Position Feedback
T = Two limit switches send signal at end of stroke to T-Smart (T-Smart dedicated option)
0 = Without
T = Hall sensor*2 for T-Smart (T-Smart dedicated option)
1 = 0° 3 = 90°
1 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 12.5, hole 10.2
2 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 10.2
3 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.8
4 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.2
1 = Steel inner tube with punched hole, slotless, hole
10.2
2 = Steel inner tube with punched hole, slotless, hole
12.2
3 = Steel inner tube with punched hole, slotless, hole
12.8
4 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 10.2
5 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.2
6 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.8
K = Rod end bearing, hole 12.8
See page 2
See page 5

ø12.2
6
MA2T Ordering Key Appendix
1 =  Steel inner tube with punched
hole, slotless, hole 10.2
5 =  Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2,
depth 15.0, hole 12.2
2 =  Steel inner tube with punched
hole, slotless, hole 12.2
6 =  Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2,
depth 15.0, hole 12.8
3 =  Steel inner tube with punched
hole, slotless, hole 12.8
K = Rod end bearing, hole 12.8
4 =  Aluminum, U clevis, slot 8.2,
depth 15.0, hole 10.2
Front Attachment (mm)
ø2
8
ø10.2
ø2
8
ø12.2
ø2
8
ø12.8
ø2
8
ø10.2
8.
2
15
ø2
8
ø12.2
8.
2
15
ø2
8
ø12.8
8.
2
15
ø12.8
ø2
8
16
31
1 = 0° 3 = 90°
Installation Direction (Counter-Clockwise)
H
ol
e
90º
Hole
0º
1 = Tinned lead P = Dummy plug
Connector
7
MA2T Ordering Key Appendix
*  The signal wires depend on the chosen options.
P1
P3
P2
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
Wiring Definition
DC Vrsion With T-Smart
Port
Number